Master Amateur RC

Annual Membership/Finance report
Period April 1,2018 to March 31, 2019
Memberships

Charter Individuals Member*
Charter Clubs Members*

Charter Associate Members*
Lifetime Individual Members
Lifetime Clubs Members

Lifetime Associate Members

Annual individual Members

Annual Club Members

Annual Associate Members

This years members

Finance

MARC is designated a501(c)7 by the RS,
General Fund Revenue from Memberships
Expense

Total

SedaliaInvitational
Revenue

Expense

Total

For the year

General fund revenue
Sedalia Invitational revenue
Total revenue

General fund expense
Sedala Invitational expense
Total expense

Income from B29

Expense from b32

Income

Beginning April 1, 2018 balance

Income for fiscal year ending March 31, 2019
Total in account

127
42

17

363
25

585

27,950
21,340
6,610

92,695
66,970
$25,725

$27,950
$92,695
$120,645
$21,340
$66,970
$88,310
$120,645
$88,310
$32,335
59,107

$32,335
91,442.00

12 @ 650
1@ 650

363 @50
25@ 50
2@50

7800
650

18,150
1,250
100
27950



