Master Amateur RC			
Annual Membership/Finance report			
Period April 1, 2018 to March 31, 2019			
Memberships			
Charter Individuals Member*	127		0
Charter Clubs Members*	42		0
Charter Associate Members*	7		0
Lifetime Individual Members	17	12 @ 650	7800
Lifetime Clubs Members	1	<u>1@ 650</u>	650
Lifetime Associate Members	1		0
Annual individual Members	363	363 @ 50	18,150
Annual Club Members	25	25 @ 50	1,250
Annual Associate Members	2	2 @ 50	100
This years members	585		27950
Finance			
MARC is designated a 501(c)7 by the IRS,			
General Fund Revenue from Memberships	27,950		
Expense	21,340		
Total	6,610		
Sedalia Invitational			
Revenue	92,695		
Expense	66,970		
Total	\$25,725		
For the year			
General fund revenue	\$27,950		
Sedalia Invitational revenue	\$92,695		
Total revenue	\$120,645		
General fund expense	\$21,340		
Sedala Invitational expense	\$66,970		
Total expense	\$88,310		
Income from B29	\$120,645		
Expense from b32	\$88,310		
Income	\$32,335		
Beginning April 1, 2018 balance	59,107		
Income for fiscal year ending March 31, 2019	\$32,335		
Total in account	91,442.00		